YC6A MARINE ENGINE
112-206kW (152-280Ps)
Model
Main engine
YC6A170C       125kW(170Ps)@1500rpm
YC6A190C.      140kW(190Ps)@18 00rpm
   YC6A220C.      162kW(220Ps)@2300rpm
Craft engine
YC6A190C.      140kW(190Ps)@1800rpm
YC6A220C.      162kW(220Ps)@23 00rpm
YC6A280L-C22   206kW(280Ps)@25 00rpm(Common rail)
Auxiliary engine
YC6108ZLCB     112kW(152Ps)@1500rpm
YC6A170C.      125kW(170Ps)@15 00rpm
YC6A200L-C20   145kW(200Ps)@1 500rpm
Images shown may not re�ect actual engines
SPECIFICATION
L-6,4-Stroke-Cycle-Diesel
Emissions  IMO/EPA Tier2（more than 130KW）